
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/07/2021Brut Mixte

COUPE SPIZZA CAROLA - LES PINS
Classement Brut

mercredi 28 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,0

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,7 7 37
-

2 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 5,7

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 13,6 4 37
-

3 LAURENT Gilles ST GERMAIN FRA 6,0

LAURENT Marine ST GERMAIN FRA 8,8 3 37
-

4 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 7,1

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 11,3 4 35
-

5 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,8 7 31
-

6 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 13,0

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 19,8 8 31
-

7 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,8

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 20,9 7 30
-

8 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8

MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8 9 29
-

9 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,0

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1 8 28
-

10 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,0

BODART Michel 26,6 9 27
-

11 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 8 27
-

12 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 8 26
-

13 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,4

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 29,6 12 25
-

14 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,3

LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 18,4 9 25
-

15 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2

CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 23,0 11 25
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 15,3

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 8 25
-

17 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,5

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,6 14 24
-

18 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,6

VANDENBROUCKE Auréle HARDELOT FRA 54 8 24
-

19 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 19,1

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,3 11 22
-

20 DUBART Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,9

SERGENT Gérard HARDELOT FRA 54 12 22
-

21 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,8

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 11 21
-

22 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 33,4 16 21
-

23 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,0 11 21
-

24 FRISON Bernard AMIENS FRA 20,6

CARON François-Marie AMIENS FRA 26,1 12 20
-

25 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 15 19
-

26 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 18,3

BARBIER Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 32,9 12 19
-

27 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 23,0

LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 35,4 14 18
-

28 WALLOIS Eudes PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54

WALLOIS Monique PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 20 17
-

29 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 20,1

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,3 11 16
-

30 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,3

BODART Claude 27,6 14 15
-

31 DE BEAUMONT Julien GRANGE/ORMES FRA 34,1

BILGER Maxime HARDELOT FRA 47 18 10
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 28/07/2021Net Mixte

COUPE SPIZZA CAROLA - LES PINS
Classement Net

mercredi 28 juillet 2021

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VERLEYE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 14,0

TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 14,7 7 44
-

2 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 5,7

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 13,6 4 41
-

3 LAURENT Gilles ST GERMAIN FRA 6,0

LAURENT Marine ST GERMAIN FRA 8,8 3 40
-

4 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FRA 7,1

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 11,3 4 39
-

5 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 13,0

COUSSEMAEKER Martin HARDELOT FRA 19,8 8 39
-

6 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 13,9

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT FRA 14,8 7 38
-

7 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 25,5

VERLEYE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 26,6 14 38
-

8 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8

MUSTO Hussein HARDELOT FRA 31,8 9 38
-

9 SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,4

VANDENBROUCKE Apollinaire HARDELOT FRA 29,6 12 37
-

10 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 27,4

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 33,4 16 37
-

11 WALLOIS Eudes PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54

WALLOIS Monique PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE FRA 54 20 37
-

12 BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 11,8

LEBON Edgar HARDELOT FRA 20,9 7 37
-

13 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 20,2

CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 23,0 11 36
-

14 DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 13,0

BODART Michel 26,6 9 36
-

15 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 15,0

DUCHEMIN Jean Francois HARDELOT FRA 15,1 8 36
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 IBLED Christophe BRIGODE FRA 14,1

IBLED Marie BRIGODE FRA 20,3 8 35
-

17 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 8,5

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 29,6 8 34
-

18 LEJEUNE Pierre HARDELOT FRA 17,3

LEJEUNE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 18,4 9 34
-

19 DUBART Paul HARDELOT FRA 17,9

SERGENT Gérard HARDELOT FRA 54 12 34
-

20 TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FRA 15,3

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FRA 18,2 8 33
-

21 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 19,1

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 22,3 11 33
-

22 ROUSSEL Francis HARDELOT FRA 25,9

HOBALLAH Mouna HARDELOT FRA 34,4 15 33
-

23 PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 18,8

BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 27,2 11 32
-

24 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FRA 6,6

VANDENBROUCKE Auréle HARDELOT FRA 54 8 32
-

25 SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 19,9

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 22,0 11 32
-

26 LENGAIGNE Bruno HARDELOT FRA 23,0

LENGAIGNE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 35,4 14 31
-

27 FRISON Bernard AMIENS FRA 20,6

CARON François-Marie AMIENS FRA 26,1 12 31
-

28 BARBIER Eric HARDELOT FRA 18,3

BARBIER Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 32,9 12 30
-

29 DE BEAUMONT Julien GRANGE/ORMES FRA 34,1

BILGER Maxime HARDELOT FRA 47 18 28
-

30 DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,3

BODART Claude 27,6 14 27
-

31 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 20,1

FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FRA 22,3 11 27
-


